
TILAK AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA, PUNE
583/2, Rasta Peth, Pune 41101 I
Advance Teaching Programme

Subject - Streeroga and Prasuti Tantra

M.S. 2nd year syllabus
August 2024 to Dec 2024

NO. of theory and practical as prescribed by NCISM
Name of the Departmental Faculty:

1. Dr. Gavane Sanjay
2. Dr. Garudkar Rahul

3. Dr. Musale Pradeep

4. Dr. Rucha Ganu

5. Dr. Masal Vinayak
6. Dr. Mrunali Phapale

August 2024- December 2024

Weekly Seminars - Departmental Seminars for all students and faculties twice a

week conducted.

Practical Training -2nd & 3"d year postgraduate scholars work as residents in

attached hospital for 24 hrs.

a

Sr. No. Name of Faculty Total Lecture
Hours

Paper I I
2

J

4

5

6

7

Dr. Gavane/Dr.Ganu

Dr. Masal

Dr. Ganu

Dr. Garudkar

Dr. Musale

Dr. Musale

Dr. Phapale

8

5

l0
5

5

7

5

Paper II 1 a,b,c,d,e

2 a,b,c

3 a,b,c,d

4 a,b,c

Dr Gavane , Dr. Masal

Dr Ganu Dr. Phapale

Dr. Musale Dr. Ganu

Dr. Garudkar

l0
l0
l0
5

Paper III I ab,cd,e,f,g,h
1

3ab
4

5 4b,c,d,e,f

Dr. Ganu Dr. Musale

Dr. Ganu ,Dr. Phapale

Dr. Garudkar

Dr Gavane/Dr.Ganu

Dr Ganu Dr.Masal

8

8

7

5

8

Topics



M.S. 2nd year syllabus
Jan2025 - July 2025

W
,J

Sr. No. Topics - Paper I Name of Faculty Total Lecture
Hours

Paper I 8

9
l0 a,b,c
l1
12

13

Dr. Gavane/Dr.Ganu
Dr. Ganu, Dr Garudkar
Dr. Musale ,Dr Ganu
Dr. Phapale
Dr. Masal
Dr Musale

3

t2
l5
5

7

3

Paper II 5

6

7

Dr
Dr
Dr

Garudkar
Ganu
Musale

5

5

5

Paper III 6
7

8

9

Dr. Masal
Dr. Ganu
Dr Musale
Dr. Phapale

5

6
5

6
Paper [V 1 ab,c,d

2atok
Dr. Ganu,/Dr. Gavane
Dr. Garudkar
Dr. Musale
Dr. Masal
Dr. Phapale

20



TILAK AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA, PUNE
583/2, Rasta peth, pune 4l l0l I
Advance Teaching programme

Subject - Streeroga and prasuti Tantra

M.S.3d
August 2024 to Dec 2024

NO. oftheory and practical as prescritred by NCISM
Name of the Departmental Faculty:

L Dr. Gavane Sanjay
2. Dr. Garudkar Rahul
3. Dr. Musale Pradeep

. 4. Dr. Rucha Ganu
5. Dr. Masal Vinayak
6. Dr. Mrunali Phapale

August 2024- December 2024

weekly Seminars - Departmental Seminars for all students and faculties twice a
week conducted.

Practical Training -2id & 3'd year postgraduate scholars work as residents in
attached hospital for 24 hrs.

a

Sr. No. Topics Name of Faculty Total Lecture
Hours

Paper I
2

3

4
5

6

7

Dr. Gavane/Dr.Ganu

Dr. Masal

Dr. Ganu

Dr. Garudkar
Dr. Musale

Dr. Musale

Dr. Phapale

8

5

l0
5

5

7

5

Paper II 1 4b,c,d,e
2 a,b,c

3 4b,c,d
4 a,b,c

Dr Gavane , Dr. Masal
Dr Ganu Dr. Phapale

Dr. Musale Dr. Ganu
Dr. Garudkar

l0
l0
t0
5

Paper III I ab,c,d,e,f,g,h
)
3qb
4
5 a,b,c,d,e,f

Dr. Ganu Dr. Musale
Dr. Ganu ,Dr. Phapale

Dr. Garudkar
Dr Gavane/Dr.Ganu

Dr Ganu Dr.Masal

a

year syllabus

8

8

7

5

8



M.S. 3'd year syllabus
Jan2025 - July 2025

Heao of he DePailiment

Deoarlment of Prasutitantra Strc:tcg

Iilak AYurved MahavidYalaYa

Pune - 11

Sr. No. Topics - Paper I Name of Faculty

Paper I 8

9
10 a,b,c
ll
12

13

Dr. Gavane/Dr.Ganu
Dr. Ganu, Dr Garudkar
Dr. Musale ,Dr Ganu
Dr. Phapale
Dr. Masal
Dr Musale

3

l2
l5
5

7

3
Paper II 5

6
7

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Garudkar
Ganu
Musal

5

5

5

,Paper III 6
7
8

9

5

6
5

6
I Paper IV 1a,b,c,d

2atok
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Gant/Dr. Gavane
Garudkar
Musale
Masal

20

Total Lecture
Hours

Dr. Masal
Dr. Ganu
Dr Musale
Dr. Phapale


